
 
Sacramento, CA 

September 21, 2018 (Friday) 

 
Sacramento, CA 

September 21, 2018 (Friday) 

2014 Caterpillar 314E LCR

2 – 2016 & 2 of 3 – 2015 Kenworth T680
CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

2015 Caterpillar 938M Tier 4 Final
Low meter hours

Kenworth T800 Heavy Haul

rbauction.com/Sacramento

2015 & 2014 Caterpillar 312E

2015 Caterpillar D6K2 XL

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

Unreserved public auction



5

80

80

80

5

505
99

50

113

�

SacramentontonSacramennnSacramento

N

DunniganDunnigangagaDunnigan

Sacramento
International
Airport (SMF)�

26 m
i

������������������

Sacramento

�

5

County Rd. 99W

County

Rd. 8Countyty

Rd. 88Cou
County

Rd. 8

Auction
Site

2 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Sacramento, CA   |   September 21, 2018 (Friday)

Sacramento, CA
September 21, 2018  
Friday  8:00 am

Phone:  530.669.4166
Fax: 530.724.3270
Auction location:  5500 County Road 99W, 
Dunnigan, CA  95937

1,750+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Sep 19 (Wed)
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm
Items must be removed by: Oct 5 (Fri)

Auction Company Bond #0470724, Auctioneer John Korrey Bond # 0470729

Auction highlights
Trucks from the professionally-maintained fleet of:
Penske
A complete dispersal for: 
R A Martin Construction
and equipment from other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee: (a) 10% on all lots selling for $5,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over $5,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $500 per lot or, (c) $1,290 on all lots 
selling over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Sacramento International Airport, take I-5 north, approx 
26 miles, to the town of Dunnigan. Exit County Rd. 8 to Frontage 
Road. Parking available at South end of auction site. 

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

[ ]Meet California Air Resources Board (CARB) 
regulations. Find CARB-compliant trucks at 
rbauction.com/CARB

LOOK FOR THIS ICON
on the covers of this brochure, on our website & on equipment at the site

NO PAYMENTS 
DAYS120

FOR

It’s back for a limited time only

Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

*

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today

BID & 
BUY ON 
THE GO!
Download the  
Ritchie Bros. app today. 

rbauction.com/app



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com September 21, 2018 (Friday)   |   Sacramento, CA

Caterpillar D5M XL 2012 John Deere 650K LGP Tier 4 Interim

Caterpillar D9L 2011 John Deere 450J LT 2014 Caterpillar 906H2

Komatsu WA250-5L Galeo & Komatsu WA200-5 Galeo

1 of 2 – Volvo L70G & 1 of 3 – Volvo L60G 2012 John Deere 644K



4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Sacramento, CA   |   September 21, 2018 (Friday)

2012 Volvo MTC135C Hitachi EX330LC-5

2012 Komatsu PC118MR-82012 Komatsu PC138US-8John Deere 270LC Link-Belt 290LX

John Deere 772D AWD

2 – 2012 & 2008 Caterpillar 246C

Caterpillar 613C 2011 John Deere 870G Tier 4 Interim



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com September 21, 2018 (Friday)   |   Sacramento, CA

1 of 2 – 2013 Caterpillar 308E2 CR
1 of 3 – 2013 Volvo ECR88 Tier 4 Interim 

& 1 of 3 – 2012 Volvo ECR58 Tier 4 Interim 2015 Caterpillar 302.4D Tier 4 Final

Caterpillar 301.8C 2 of 3 – 2012 Terex TC16 Terex TA40 8000 Gallon 6x6

Caterpillar 740 Ejector 6x6 Komatsu HM400-1 Galeo Volvo A30D 6x6



6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Sacramento, CA   |   September 21, 2018 (Friday)

2016 Caterpillar 420F 4x4 Tier 4 Interim & Caterpillar 420E 4x4

Caterpillar CP323C Bomag BW17DH-3

2 of 5 – 2013 Volvo BL60B 4x4 Tier 4

2 – 2013 Volvo BL70B 4x4 Tier 4

Dynapac CC232HF Ingersoll-Rand PT240R 8 Wheel

Bomag BW213PDH-3 2013 Asphalt Zipper AZ360 1 of 2 – Komplet LEM Track



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com September 21, 2018 (Friday)   |   Sacramento, CA

3 of 26 – 2012 Freightliner CA125DC – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle 3 – 2016 International Prostar+122 w/Cummins ISX – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

International 9900IXSFA Eagle Kenworth T800 2014 Peterbilt 384 – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

2 – 2014 Peterbilt 384 – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle Peterbilt 378 2013 Western Star 4900FA – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle



8 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Sacramento, CA   |   September 21, 2018 (Friday)

2010 Freightliner CA113DC Cascadia w/Superior 14 Ft 2 – Peterbilt 357

Peterbilt 340 w/Reimer 10 Cu Yd Freightliner CL112 4000 Gallon 2 – 2012 Ford F550 XL w/Terex LT40 – Certified Clean Idle

International 4300SBA w/IMT 5020 Freightliner FL60 2013 Freightliner M2106 42 Passenger



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com September 21, 2018 (Friday)   |   Sacramento, CA

3 of 13 – 2013 International 4300SBA Durastar w/DPF 
CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

International 4900

3 – CPS 32 Ft

2 – International 7400SBA w/Labrie

3 of 5 – Trail King TK70HT482

2014 Timpte 42 Ft

ironplanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment



10 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Sacramento, CA   |   September 21, 2018 (Friday)

2014 Ranco ED2634 34 Ft Frameless
2012 Great Dane FSS111431053 w/2012 Thermo King SB230 

Tier 4 Interim 2013 Caterpillar 943C 9000 Lb 4x4

2 of 5 – Skytrak 10054 10000 Lb 4x4 2012 John Deere 7230R & 2009 Challenger LB34B
2016 Caterpillar 415F2 IL 4x4 Tier 4 Interim 

& Caterpillar 414E IL 4x4

1937 John Deere Model A 1931 John Deere Model D 2009 Korvan 3016XL



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

Still accepting equipment  
for this auction. 

September 21, 2018 (Friday)   |   Sacramento, CA

USA
Nashville, TN Sep 14
Williston, ND Sep 14
North East, MD Sep 18
Chicago, IL Sep 19
Sacramento, CA Sep 21
North Franklin, CT Sep 21
Fort Worth, TX Sep 25–26
Los Angeles, CA Sep 28
Denver, CO Oct 3
Wasilla, AK Oct 6
Las Vegas, NV Oct 12
Canada
Montreal, QC Sep 18–19
Toronto, ON Sep 25–26
Grande Prairie, AB Oct 2–3
Chilliwack, BC Oct 10
Saskatoon, SK Oct 11
International
Ocana, ESP Sep 12–14
Geelong, AUS Sep 13
Donington Park, GBR Sep 18–19
Dubai, UAE Sep 18–19

Construction
12- Crawler tractors • 26- wheel loaders • crawler loaders • 
17- skid steer loaders • multi terrain loaders • motor graders • 
motor scrapers • 20- hydraulic excavators • 24- midi excavators 
• 29- mini excavators • articulated dump trucks • water wagons 
• 18- trenchers • 21- loader backhoes • rough terrain cranes 
• crawler cranes • cranes • vibratory padfoot compactors • 
vibratory smooth drum rollers • 15- tandem rollers • rollers • 14- 
walk behind compactors • asphalt pavers • pavement profilers 
• asphalt equipment • skidders • environmental equipment • 
jaw crushers • impact crushers • sand screws • feeders • 23- 
conveyors • scales • aggregate equipment.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: log • heavy haul • 117- truck tractors • transfer 
sets • 21- dump • mixer • 14- water • tank • bucket • vacuum • 
fuel & lube • mechanics • reefer • utility • 41- van • sanitation • 
cab & chassis • 31- flatbed • emergency vehicles • sports utility 
vehicles • 42- pickups • buses • automobiles.
Trailers include: lowboys • step deck • jeeps • 16- hiboys • 
pneumatic bulk • log & rigging • bottom dump • 19- end dump 
• side dump • 10- reefer • 17- van • vacuum • tank • 54- equip-
ment • reel • container chassis • 10- mobile structures.

Other items include
20- Telescopic forklifts • rough terrain forklifts • 14- forklifts 
• electric forklifts • 28- scissorlifts • 57- boom lifts • mfwd 
agricultural tractors • 2wd agricultural tractors • anique tractors 
• utility tractors • utility carts • skip loaders • balers • discs • 
plows • harrow bars & packers • sprayer & spreading equipment 
• spreaders • breaking equipment • fruit harvesting equipment 
• mowers • haying equipment • irrigation equipment • agricul-
tural equipment • landscape equipment • livestock equipment 
• dumpers • sewer & water • all terrain vehicles • brooms • 
street sweepers • recreational vehicles • marine equipment • 
air compressors • generator sets • light towers • sign boards • 
welders • pumps • water towers • tanks • concrete equipment • 
survey equipment • pipeline equipment • container equipment 
• industrial plant equipment • engines • drill parts & acces-
sories • crane accessories • equipment attachments • tractor 
attachments • truck attachments • industrial items • equipment 
parts • shop & warehouse • parts & stationary items - construc-
tion & transportation

Equipment listings

Buy Penske trucks & vans 
selling in this auction
Ritchie Bros. unreserved public auctions offer a 
great opportunity to buy trucks and vans from 
leading transportation companies like Penske 
who keep their fleets in top condition.

▸ Professionally-maintained fleet trucks

▸ Clear title – or your money back

▸ Up to 100% financing available

Pr
of

es
si

on
all

y-m
aintained fleet trucks

See current inventory and auction details  
on our website rbauction.com/penske



rbauction.comSacramento, CA  |  September 21, 2018 (Friday)
© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 09/10  SS/DM

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

2012 Caterpillar D6T XL 2012 Komatsu HB215LC-1 Hybrid 2015 Caterpillar 420F2 4x4 Tier 4 Final

2010 Tesab 10570-55 2017 Kenworth T800 – CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

3 – 2016 & 2015 Caterpillar CT660SSBA 
CARB Compliant, Certified Clean Idle

2015 International 7500SBA Workstar w/VersaTran 26 Ft 
CARB Compliant


